
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONlMODIFlCATON OF CONTRACT --A

2. AMENOMENTIMOD!FICATION NO, 3.E l~.~ .ROIIJWUCAE E.N.5 RJC O(qpcbe

M005 11-08-307M005

6 ISSUEDCOBE .310 .ADMINISTERE.DBY (If oter titan itema) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S._ Nclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Matthew J. Bucher Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIM
Mail Stop: TWE-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. smeeo, coundy, State and ZIP Code) .(X) 19A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

WEBWORLD TECHNOLOGIES INC D ES SS, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

7613 GRESHAM ST 10A. MODIFICATION.OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
7GS35F0652N NRC-DR-ll-08-307

SPRINGFIELD VA 221512934 IMod 5

io0. DATED (SEE ITM 13)

CODE 957461023 . FACILITY CODE I X ()07-03-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OFZSOUCITATIONS

I The above. numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The:hour and date specifiedlfor receipt~of Offers: is extended, j is not extended.

Offers mustacknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specited in the solicitation oras amended;,by one ofthe following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and .15, and returning copies Of the amendment; (b)-By acknowledgin• receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submnttled; or.(a):By separateletter or telegram which includes a referenceato the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT O BE RECEIVEDAT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FORTHE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULTIN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER ifby virtue of this amendmentyou desireto change an ofer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lefter makes reference to thesolicitation and tris amendmenrt and isreceived prior to the opening hour
and date spedUcfed.

12. ACCOUNTING ANDAPPRoPRiATION.DATA in•em) 97R15111386 N7326 3145 31X0200 Obligates.Funds:$50,000 00

97R15171387 N7331 3145 31X0200 Obligates Funds :$20,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

.A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT.TO: (Speely aihatI) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THECONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA

i -!THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sudh as .uires i• pawyril oftr, Wp~kafim dal, etb_)

SET FORTH. IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TOTHEAUTHORrTY OF FAR43:'103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

0., OTHER (Specfy type of modecbm and auMoy) Mutual Agreement of Both Parties

X 1 Incremental Funding

E. IMPORTANT: contractor • is not, 'IT is required to sign thisdocument and returm3  copies to the issuing office.

14. •O•ESRPTION Op AMENHDMENT'MODIFICAI'ON (O)rd Sy UCF aectofl l , idevasatmoaoct ,ie elaaatb.)

The purpose of this modification is to 1) provide incremental funding and 2) modify the statement of work. The funding

is hereby increased, by $70,000.00 from $427,561.00 to $497,561.00. In addition, the -ceiling of this contract has also
increased by .20,:000.00 from $626,822.40 to $646,822.40. The second purpose of this modification is to modify page

seven (7) of the Statement of Work, in particular the "Travel" section. The following language should be added,

"The programmer may be required to travel from Portland, Oregon to Rbckville, MD (NRC Headquarters) up to but not

exceeding four trips per year. The costs associated with this travel shall be incurred in accordance with the Joint

Travel Regulations (JTR) and submitted once travel is complete. Upon completion, the cost will then be evaluated

for cost reasonableness.
Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect

Excel as prov~dd herein, allt iems old =oefi=dlin of the dedaeif rfertmcd in item 9A or lIaA. a hOM1io0re dasied, rameiars mftanged arld M fuH forcean aat~te.

I
ISA. NAME ANUTnTLE or OF GNFR__iror

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 T I --
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANPres d bv GSA - FAR 448 CFR 1.243

PLAeN SE G Z=


